
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

60 

58 

231 

23 

14 

27 

72 

91 

7 

68 

6 

62 

29 

33 

21 

98 

44 

2 

Name 

Darrell LeBlanc 

Neil Shelton 

John Greeven 

Bob Morrison 

Edward VanTassel 

Dave Sweeney 

Chris Schoap 

Donald Stern 

Ron Hornig 

Steven Egger 

Ron Bonham 

Duke Waldrop 

Lauren Ridge 

Richard T. Roberts 

Steve Timpson 

Dan Mullin 

Allen Zorich 

Kelly Hola 

Class 

2FB 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2FF 

2FF 

2FB 

2FF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2FF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2FF 

2FF 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

11 

13 

13 

12 

13 

13 

2 

12 

12 

11 

5 

7 

5 

Best Tm 

1:26.855 

1:27.001 

1:27.026 

1:27.204 

1:28.230 

1:28.307 

1:28.395 

1:29.546 

1:30.214 

1:30.628 

1:32.496 

1:33.284 

1:33.638 

1:35.068 

1:38.394 

1:39.191 

1:44.917 

1:44.955 

2nd Best 

1:27.560 

1:27.299 

1:27.455 

1:27.726 

1:28.992 

1:29.223 

1:28.430 

1:29.772 

1:30.562 

1:31.243 

1:32.533 

1:41.212 

1:34.829 

1:35.347 

1:39.018 

1:39.568 

1:45.061 

1:45.268 

Year 

1969 

1985 

1978 

1969 

1970 

1965 

1970 

1981 

1972 

1979 

1970 

1982 

1980 

1981 

1984 

1973 

1972 

1972 

Make/Model 

Winkelmann WDB2 FB 

Swift DB1 FF 

Crossle 32F 

Titan FF MK 5 

Titan MK6 

Brabham BT 14 

Titan Mk 6 

Van Diemen CFF 

Titan MK6B 

Lola T540 

Titan MK 6 A 

Van Dieman VD 82 

Lola T540 

Crossle 45F 

Crossle B-50 

Lola T340 

Titan Makr 6 

Lola T204 

Engine 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1588cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

Color 

Red 

Orange 

Silver/Blue/Orange 

Blue 

Blue 

Beige 

Blue 

Black/Yellow 

Blue 

Black/Red 

Purple/Silver/White 

Red 

Blue 

Blue/Yellow 

Blue 

Black/Orange 

Blue/Yellow 

Red/White/Blue 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/28/2017 9:33:53 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Portland Vintage Racing Festival 

Group  2 

Group 2 Practice 

Practice started at 9:12:07 

Portland International Raceway 1.967 miles 

7/28/2017 09:10 AM 


